
Rupensdorf (11.05.2008) 
 
01 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A** 
P 001 0079 Quantessa  Ramm, Kirsten  RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde  7.8 
P 002 0027 Delgerado  Wehran, Kevin  RFV "Flinke Hufe"Moraas e.V.  7.1 
P 003 0024 Copix  Wollner, Enryko  RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V  6.1 
P 004 0034 Floriano 42  Meinert, Theresa  RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.  5.9 
P 004 0019 Check In 5  Michels, Tino  RFV Wessin e.V.  5.9 
 006 0004 Bari Pai  Weihs, Juliane  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  5.8 
 007 0095 Ufenia 2  Weihs, Juliane  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  5.7 
 008 0014 Carlo-Athletico  Ramm, Kirsten  RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde  5.3 
 009 0008 Caelus  Halfar, Rainer  RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V  5.1 
 
02 Stilspringprüfung Kl. A* 
P 001 0065 Logo 41  Reemtsma, Justine  RSV Zierow e.V.  7.5 
P 002 0022 Constante 3  Bliesener, Antje  RV Parkentin e.V.  7.2 
P 003 0059 L'eperon  Freund, Katrin  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  6.8 
P 004 0018 Cesar P  Brandt, Diana  RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.  6.6 
P 005 0050 Kimba 36  Bobsien, Christina  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  6.4 
P 005 0010 Capricho 4  Nörenberg, Anne  SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V  6.4 
P 005 0037 Grace-Brown  Sturm, Ramona  RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  6.4 
 008 0001 Amanda 233  Lischak, Mandy  RFV Schlagsdorf-Schlagbrügge 95 e.V 6.3 
 008 0034 Floriano 42  Meinert, Theresa  RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.  6.3 
 010 0044 Indra 109  Bruhn, Claudia  RFV Schlagsdorf-Schlagbrügge 95 e.V 6.0 
 010 0066 Lovita 5  Falkenhagen, Annika  RFV Redefin e.V  6.0 
 010 0091 Taniemara  Mittmeyer, Diana  RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse  6.0 
 013 0084 Riesco Mc Marsupilami  Segendorf, Ina  Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V  5.8 
 014 0088 Sonnenland  Hünemörder, Carina  RFV Alt Bukow e.V.  5.7 
 015 0025 Darko 14  Krüger, Sarah  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  5.3 
 015 0112 Matadors Morge  Schwarz, Elisa  RSC Neuendorf e.V.  5.3 
 017 0089 Speedy 172  Packheiser, Stina  RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  5.0 
 018 0035 Ganove 71  Mansdotter, Sylvia  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.8 
 019 0005 Bella Donna 28  Nörenberg, Anne  SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V  4.5 
 
03/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg. Kl. A* 
P 001 0012 Carisma B  Balck-Taege, Jenifer  RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  0/31.37* 
P 002 0027 Delgerado  Wehran, Kevin  RFV "Flinke Hufe"Moraas e.V.  0/32.21* 
P 003 0001 Amanda 233  Lischak, Mandy  RFV Schlagsdorf-Schlagbrügge 95 e.V 0/36.00* 
P 004 0065 Logo 41  Reemtsma, Justine  RSV Zierow e.V.  0/36.77* 
P 005 0076 Phine  Reemtsma, Flora  RSV Zierow e.V.  0/37.21* 
P 006 0052 Kondor-Boy  Schäffer, Wibke  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0/37.51* 
P 007 0090 Sultan 241  Hauser, Nicole  RFV Rupensdorf  0/38.63* 
 008 0060 Lester 155  Krafft, Petra  RV Reitstall Klein Warin  0/38.94* 
 009 0085 Ringo-T  Lange, Thoralf  PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.  0/39* 
 010 0047 Joker 350  Schell, Michael  RFV "Flinke Hufe"Moraas e.V.  0/41.07* 
 011 0045 Inka Girl  Tlattla, Maik  PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.  2.000/49.76* 
 012 0089 Speedy 172  Packheiser, Stina  RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  6.000/65.21* 
 013 0061 Levalsaro  Czygan, Franziska  RFV Ahrensbök u.Umgebung  0/36.7 
 014 0007 Bonita 331  Heitmann, Lena-Sophie  SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V  4/37.80 
 015 0066 Lovita 5  Falkenhagen, Annika  RFV Redefin e.V  4/38.16 
 016 0025 Darko 14  Krüger, Sarah  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4/40.00 
 017 0034 Floriano 42  Meinert, Theresa  RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.  4/41.17 
 018 0050 Kimba 36  Bobsien, Christina  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4/45.19 
 019 0088 Sonnenland  Hünemörder, Carina  RFV Alt Bukow e.V.  8/37.59 
 020 0016 Celyn  Wehran, Kevin  RFV "Flinke Hufe"Moraas e.V.  8/37.92 
 021 0022 Constante 3  Bliesener, Antje  RV Parkentin e.V.  8/45.12 
 022 0023 Contaro 9  Groth, Ulrike  TSG Schönberg e.V.  8/46.24 
 023 0091 Taniemara  Mittmeyer, Diana  RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse  12/38.46 
 
03/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg. Kl. A* 
P 001 0059 L'eperon  Freund, Katrin  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0/28.90* 
P 002 0084 Riesco Mc Marsupilami  Segendorf, Ina  Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V  0/29.30* 
P 003 0054 Lady Day 1  Dörre, Lena  RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.  0/29.72* 
P 004 0006 Bona Parte  Krüger, Rene  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0/32.39* 
P 005 0051 Kolja 30  Dörre, Sophie  RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.  0/33.27* 
P 006 0058 Leika 108  Döhring, Lisa  RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  0/34.78* 
 007 0026 Deciro  Faulmann, Jana  RFV Schlagsdorf-Schlagbrügge 95 e.V 0/36.66* 
 008 0044 Indra 109  Bruhn, Claudia  RFV Schlagsdorf-Schlagbrügge 95 e.V 0/38.92* 
 009 0071 Manjou 8  Kellmann, Jörg  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  0/40.27* 



 010 0073 Medina 71  Rudolph, Gerlinde  PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.  0/42.24* 
 011 0010 Capricho 4  Nörenberg, Anne  SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V  0/43.69* 
 012 0037 Grace-Brown  Sturm, Ramona  RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  0/45.92* 
 013 0014 Carlo-Athletico  Ramm, Kirsten  RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde  0/46.64* 
 014 0096 Ufus  Kamrath, Lothar  RSV Zierow e.V.  4/37.17 
 015 0005 Bella Donna 28  Nörenberg, Anne  SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V  4/37.42 
 016 0098 Venezianer 2  Kamrath, Lothar  RSV Zierow e.V.  4/38.11 
 017 0038 Gragina  Duve, Kay  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  4/38.95 
 018 0003 Athos 166  Wilk, Dirk  RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  4.500/49.90 
 019 0008 Caelus  Halfar, Rainer  RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V  8/45.91 
 020 0093 Tulipa 4  Wagner, Anja  RSV Zierow e. V.  9.500/69.22 
 021 0114 Whisper 169  Hünemörder, Frank  RFV Alt Bukow e.V.  11.250/60.15 
04 Punktespringprüfung Kl. L 
P 001 0039 Grays  Merten, Jan  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  27/34.11 
P 002 0020 Cissuri Te Pai  Weihs, Juliane  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  27/34.16 
P 003 0011 Cäpt'n Color  Halfar, Rainer  RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V  27/35.45 
P 004 0033 Dovers Boy  Wollner, Enryko  RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V  27/37.39 
P 005 0043 Ina B  Wilk, Dirk  RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  27/45.00 
P 006 0074 Mister Spock 5  Eggert, Steffen  RSV Zierow e.V.  27/45.81 
P 007 0056 Lanchello  Michels, Tino  RFV Wessin e.V.  27/46.09 
P 008 0055 Lafiness  Tolksdorf, Wiebke  RSV Zierow e.V.  26/41.52 
 009 0060 Lester 155  Krafft, Petra  RV Reitstall Klein Warin  26/44.28 
 010 0048 Jupi  Schell, Michael  RFV "Flinke Hufe"Moraas e.V.  23/41.80 
 011 0075 Navajo Lu  Siat, Anne-Katrin  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  21.75/52.58 
 012 0087 Sir Taki 2  Brombach, Rüdiger  RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.  21/55.57 
 013 0082 Retina 174  Lüders, Yvonne  RV Oststeinbek-Havighorst e.V.  20/43.27 
 014 0081 Raptus 2  Balck-Taege, Jenifer  RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  19.75/68.00 
 015 0109 Carapari  Warncke, Jessika  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  18/42.60 
 016 0012 Carisma B  Balck-Taege, Jenifer  RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  11/41.54 
 017 0096 Ufus  Kamrath, Lothar  RSV Zierow e.V.  10.5/58.00 
 018 0002 Assja 8  Hasselbeck, Sara  RFV Crivitz e.V.  3/37.76 
 019 0064 Little Guiletta  Adomat, Jessica  RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V  3/38.86 
 020 0013 Carletta 4  Döhring, Lisa  RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  2/41.06 
 021 0041 Hof Schretstakens Rainy Day  Hintz, Sissy  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  2/41.22 
 022 0058 Leika 108  Döhring, Lisa  RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  2/43.00 
 023 0010 Capricho 4  Nörenberg, Anne  SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V  2/43.90 
 024 0026 Deciro  Faulmann, Jana  RFV Schlagsdorf-Schlagbrügge 95 e.V 1/45.01 
 
05 Springprfg. Kl. L m. Stechen 
P 001 0084 Riesco Mc Marsupilami  Segendorf, Ina  Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V  0/33.40* 
P 002 0064 Little Guiletta  Adomat, Jessica  RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V  0/34.72* 
P 003 0054 Lady Day 1  Dörre, Lena  RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.  4/33.09* 
P 004 0055 Lafiness  Tolksdorf, Wiebke  RSV Zierow e.V.  9.75/46.39* 
P 005 0056 Lanchello  Michels, Tino  RFV Wessin e.V.  0.25/69.64 
P 006 0063 Lino Ja Ne  Weihs, Juliane  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  0.50/70.05 
P 007 0075 Navajo Lu  Siat, Anne-Katrin  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  4/61.09 
 008 0113 Maggie Mae 7  Tietz, Mathias  RSV Zierow  4/63.73 
 009 0033 Dovers Boy  Wollner, Enryko  RSV Yarraz 01 Camin e.V  4/64.91 
 010 0109 Carapari  Warncke, Jessika  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.25/69.89 
 011 0048 Jupi  Schell, Michael  RFV "Flinke Hufe"Moraas e.V.  8/60.86 
 012 0040 Gremlin 24  Hasselbeck, Sara  RFV Crivitz e.V.  8/61.70 
 013 0006 Bona Parte  Krüger, Rene  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  8/63.42 
 014 0013 Carletta 4  Döhring, Lisa  RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.  8/63.53 
 015 0020 Cissuri Te Pai  Weihs, Juliane  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  8/64.94 
 016 0087 Sir Taki 2  Brombach, Rüdiger  RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.  8.5/70.44 
 017 0073 Medina 71  Rudolph, Gerlinde  PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.  9.25/73.29 
 018 0039 Grays  Merten, Jan  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  9.25/73.40 
 019 0074 Mister Spock 5  Eggert, Steffen  RSV Zierow e.V.  10/76.38 
 020 0096 Ufus  Kamrath, Lothar  RSV Zierow e.V.  10.25/77.80 
 021 0041 Hof Schretstakens Rainy Day  Hintz, Sissy  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  12/84.08 
 022 0051 Kolja 30  Dörre, Sophie  RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.  17.75/91.40 
 023 0094 Twarres  Brzenczek, Bettina  RG Böbs u.U.e.V.  18.5/94.06 
 024 0016 Celyn  Wehran, Kevin  RFV "Flinke Hufe"Moraas e.V.  20.25/69.8 
 
06 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. L 
P 001 0095 Ufenia 2  Weihs, Juliane  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  7.8 
P 002 0079 Quantessa  Ramm, Kirsten  RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde  7.6 
P 003 0004 Bari Pai  Weihs, Juliane  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  6.5 
P 003 0063 Lino Ja Ne  Weihs, Juliane  RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.  6.5 
 005 0110 Salomé  Meyer, Andreas  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  6.2 



 
07 Spring Reiter WB (WBO) 
P 001 0105 Maxima  Noffke, Sophie-Marie  RuF Verein Zülow  8 
P 002 0111 Malina W  Brügge, Selina  RFVV Neuenhagen  7.5 
P 003 0100 Berwyn  Feindt, Jan-Philipp  RV Bad Schwartau  6.5 
P 003 0099 Bambina  Simann, Sandra  RV Zülow  6.5 
 
08 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. E WBO 
P 001 0030 Don Darius  Reemtsma, Flora  RSV Zierow e.V.  7.4 
P 002 0111 Malina W  Brügge, Selina  RFVV Neuenhagen  7.0 
P 003 0001 Amanda 233  Lischak, Mandy  RFV Schlagsdorf-Schlagbrügge 95 e.V 6.9 
P 004 0081 Raptus 2  Borchardt, Thomas  RFVV Neuenhagen  6.8 
P 005 0002 Assja 8  Hasselbeck, Nora  RV Crivitz  6.7 
 006 0104 Karino  Herrmann, Tabea  RV Carolinenhof/Pogez  6.6 
 007 0089 Speedy 172  Packheiser, Stina  RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.  6.2 
 008 0100 Berwyn  Feindt, Jan-Philipp  RV Bad Schwartau  5.8 
 009 0076 Phine  Reemtsma, Flora  RSV Zierow e.V.  5.4 
 010 0007 Bonita 331  Heitmann, Lena-Sophie  SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V  5.0 
 010 0035 Ganove 71  Mansdotter, Sylvia  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  5.0 
 012 0042 Ikarus D  Bruhn, Claudia  RFV Schlagsdorf-Schlagbrügge 95 e.V 4.6 
 013 0097 Ukas 24  Markgraf, Sandra  RFV Gadebusch e.V.  3.3 


